

MACC 20-09

Order No. 74

Dtd: 05.02.2025

1. The fixed date was declared as holiday.
2. The case record is put up today.
3. Fix 27/03/25 for PH id dismiss.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Judge, MAC Tribunal,
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
(WB00966)*